
Day Date Time Location

Tuesday 6-May-14 3:00pm Exhibition Park Gallery

Tuesday 15-May-14 11:30am Room 530

Thursday 5-Jun-14 4:00pm Room 530

Thursday 26-Jun-14 4:00pm Room 530

Thursday 10-Jul-14 4:00pm Room 235  Cancelled 

Thursday 24-Jul-14 4:00pm Room 235 

Thursday 31-Jul-14 3:00pm Room 530 (Closed)

Wednesday
Aug-6-2014

Aug-6-2014

4:00pm

6:00pm

Legacy Building

Jubilee Park

Thursday 14-Aug-14 3:00pm Room 530 (Closed)

Thursday 21-Aug-14 4:00pm Legacy Building

Wednesday 27-Aug-14 4:00pm Legacy Building

Tuesday 9-Sep-14 4:00pm Room 530 (Cancelled)

Monday 8-Sep-14 2:30pm

MCA Foyer (Prior to 

Executive Council 

Meeting at 3:00pm in the 

MCA Auditorium)

Homelessness Task Force

Meeting Schedule


